ORBY RELIEF ROAD QUESTIONNAIRE
Spoilt = returned blank or role number unreadable

SENT RETURNED SPOILT
RESIDENTS 273 61% 7%
BUSINESSES 16 50% 0

RESIDENTS QUESTIONS

1.Do you give your full support to deliver a relief road for our village. The primary aim of such a project would be to remove the vast majority

of road Traffic from the current road through the village?

2. Do you have any reservations why you may wish to support only certain options to resolve the provision of a relief road for this community?

3.Do you have land holdings within the Parish boundary that could be impacted by a proposal to deliver a Relief Road for Orby.

4. How long have you lived in the village of Orby?

5. Are there any circumstances where you could not support a Relief Road proposal for Our Village

6. Are you prepared to attend meetings and write letters to support our campaign to deliver a Relief Road for Orby?

% OF UNSPOILT RETURNS, N/A = NOT ANSWERED
Q1 Q1 Q1 Q2 Q2 Q2 Q3 Q3 Q3 Q4 Q4 Q4 Q4 Q4 Q5 Q5 Q5 Q6 Q6 Q6
YES NO N/A YES NO N/A YES NO N/A -5 5/10 10/15 15+ N/A YES NO N/A YES NO N/A

RESIDENTS 91% 6% 3% 17% 76% 7% 18% 75% 7% 16% 15% 5% 61% 3% 19% 75% 6% 52% 42% 6%

BUSINESSES QUESTIONS
1.Do you give your full support to deliver a relief road for our village. The primary aim of such a project would be to remove the vast majority
of road Traffic from the current road through the village?
2. Do you have any reservations why you may wish to support only certain options to resolve the provision of a relief road for this community?
3.Do you have land holdings within the Parish boundary that could be impacted by a proposal to deliver a Relief Road for Orby.
4. Are there any circumstances where you could not support a Relief Road proposal for Our Village
5. Are you prepared to attend meetings and write letters to support our campaign to deliver a Relief Road for Orby?
Q1 Q1 Q2 Q2 Q3 Q3 Q4 Q4 Q5 Q5
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO
BUSINESSES 75% 25% 38% 62% 50% 50% 25% 75% 50% 50%



